
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Livestock Inspector Gr - II
Name of Department : Animal Husbandry
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 7-12-2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 5
Date of Advice : 30-12-2013
No. of vacancies remaining : 6 Vacancies in CIA Quota

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : MR III 56 M

NCA : MR III 44 ST NCA SC

NJD : NIL

    
Main Rotation stands at : MR III 57 OC already filled

l.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Anas B.S.
A.B.R. House
Puthukulangara P.O.
Nedumangad
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695 541

86 Muslim MR  III 56 M TPO on  6-9-13
is now satisfied

2 Asha S.S.
S.S. Bhavan
Utharamcode
Kottoor P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695 574

112 Ezhava MR III 58 E

3 Sheeba G.D.
Bhagavathy Vilasom
Near LMS Church
Attingal
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695 101

69
-

MR III 59 OC

4 Unnikrishnan .S
Sarada Bhavan
Paikkavuvila
Valiyakalungu
Parandode P.O.

117 Hindu Nadar MR III 60 HN

5 Preetha C.L. Nair
Puliyadithala Veedu
Ekkalloorkonam
Amaravila P.O.

70 - MR III 61 OC



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD EX TOTAL

Previous 36 35 12 13 96

Present 2 3 - - 5

Grand Total 38 38 12 13 101

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - MR III 44 ST NCA SC

        For  DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                              KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	PENDING  TURNS
	MR III 44 ST NCA SC
	NIL
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	EX
	TOTAL
	36
	35
	12
	13
	96
	2
	3
	-
	-
	5
	38
	38
	12
	13
	101




