APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Livestock Inspector Gr - II

Name of Department : Animal Husbandry

Date of receipt of vacancy : 7-12-2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 5

Date of Advice : 30-12-2013

No. of vacancies remaining : 6 Vacancies in CIA Quota

PENDING TURNS						
ТРО	:	MR III 56 M				
NCA	:	MR III 44 ST NCA SC				
NJD	:	NIL				

Main Rotation stands at: MR III 57 OC already filled

l. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Anas B.S. A.B.R. House Puthukulangara P.O. Nedumangad Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 541	86	Muslim	MR III 56 M	TPO on 6-9-13 is now satisfied
2	Asha S.S. S.S. Bhavan Utharamcode Kottoor P.O. Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 574	112	Ezhava	MR III 58 E	
3	Sheeba G.D. Bhagavathy Vilasom Near LMS Church Attingal Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 101	69	-	MR III 59 OC	
4	Unnikrishnan .S Sarada Bhavan Paikkavuvila Valiyakalungu Parandode P.O.	117	Hindu Nadar	MR III 60 HN	
5	Preetha C.L. Nair Puliyadithala Veedu Ekkalloorkonam Amaravila P.O.	70	-	MR III 61 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	EX	TOTAL
Previous	36	35	12	13	96
Present	2	3	1	-	5
Grand Total	38	38	12	13	101

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - MR III 44 ST NCA SC

For DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.